

Court No. - 67

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL CANCELLATION APPLICATION No.
- 2208 of 2018

Applicant :- Rudra Pratap Singh

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Bikash Kumar Mishra, Rakesh Prasad Mishra

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Prem Narayan Rai

Hon'ble Rahul Chaturvedi, J.

List this matter on 17th July 2019.

Order Date :- 8.5.2019

Abhishek Sri.